Date

05/01/
23
05/08/

23

05/15/
23

05/22/
23

06/05/
23
06/12/
23

06/19/
23

06/26/
23

07/10/
23
07/17/
23

07/24/
23

=

b

Games for Call Your Goalfriends (maroon), DIVISION B

Last Updated on June 04, 2024

Time

7:40 PM PDT
6:40 PM PDT
6:40 PM PDT
11:59 PM
PDT
6:40 PM PDT
7:40 PM PDT
6:40 PM PDT
6:40 PM PDT
6:40 PM PDT

7:40 PM PDT

6:40 PM PDT

Away Team

Call Your Goalfriends
(maroon)
Bye/No Game

Call Your Goalfriends
(maroon)

Storm (dark grey w/neon

yellow stripes)

Call Your Goalfriends
(maroon)

Call Your Goalfriends
(maroon)

Call Your Goalfriends
(maroon)

Storm (dark grey w/neon

yellow stripes)

Call Your Goalfriends
(maroon)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Caliente FC (blue with yellow)

Orange is the New (orange)

Away
Scor
e

0

Home Team

Call Your Goalfriends
(maroon)

Las Espookys (pink)

Call Your Goalfriends
(maroon)

Call Your Goalfriends
(maroon)

Red Hots (red)
Call Your Goalfriends
(maroon)
SNAFU (black)
LadyTron (dark pink)
SNAFU (black)
Call Your Goalfriends

(maroon)
LadyTron (dark pink)

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
3 Win
2 Win
0 Loss
Unscor
ed
1 Tie
1 Tie
4 Loss
3 Loss
1 Loss
0 Loss
0 Win
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