

## Games for Call Your Goalfriends (maroon), DIVISION B Last Updated on June 04, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/01/ 23	7:40 PM PDT	Caliente FC (blue with yellow)	0	Call Your Goalfriends (maroon)	3	Win
05/08/ 23	6:40 PM PDT	Call Your Goalfriends (maroon)	3	Las Espookys (pink)	2	Win
05/15/ 23	6:40 PM PDT	Orange is the New (orange)	1	Call Your Goalfriends (maroon)	0	Loss
05/22/ 23	11:59 PM PDT	Bye/No Game		Call Your Goalfriends (maroon)		Unscor ed
06/05/ 23	6:40 PM PDT	Call Your Goalfriends (maroon)	1	Red Hots (red)	1	Tie
06/12/ 23	7:40 PM PDT	Storm (dark grey w/neon yellow stripes)	1	Call Your Goalfriends (maroon)	1	Tie
06/19/ 23	6:40 PM PDT	Call Your Goalfriends (maroon)	0	SNAFU (black)	4	Loss
06/26/ 23	6:40 PM PDT	Call Your Goalfriends (maroon)	0	LadyTron (dark pink)	3	Loss
07/10/ 23	6:40 PM PDT	Call Your Goalfriends (maroon)	0	SNAFU (black)	1	Loss
07/17/ 23	7:40 PM PDT	Storm (dark grey w/neon yellow stripes)	3	Call Your Goalfriends (maroon)	0	Loss
07/24/ 23	6:40 PM PDT	Call Your Goalfriends (maroon)	3	LadyTron (dark pink)	0	Win